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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Freistil Männer

Jugend D

1. Florian Haaré 2000(S3) GER DLRG Weimar 02:43,65 67
Süddeutscher Jugendmeister

2. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:39,79 16
2. Steven Klatt 2004(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:27,88 16

Jugend C

1. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:39,69 405
Süddeutscher Jugendmeister

Jugend B

1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 00:30,76 383
Süddeutscher Jugendmeister

2. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:40,56 277
3. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 00:36,53 269
4. Erik van de Logt 1996(S9) GER MTV Köln 1850 00:41,03 235
5. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 00:38,23 199
6. Robin Britten 1995(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 00:38,61 193
7. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:50,09 88

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Christian Flemming 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Jugend A

1. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) GER SV Cannstatt 00:33,78 419
Süddeutscher Jugendmeister

2. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) GER Waspo Langendreer-Werne 00:34,73 388
3. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 00:44,47 366

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Jens Heller 1994 (S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Markus Zieger 1993 (S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Norman Flemming 1993 (S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Senioren I

1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,29 441
Süddeutscher Seniorenmeister

2. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) GER MTV Köln 1850 00:37,23 315
3. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:33,71 291
4. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:48,88 138
5. Mark Fay 1970(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:58,39 81
6. Martin Zehfuß 1963(S14) GER TUS Neuhofen 01:36,46 18

Nicht am Start

Dirk Keim 1967 (S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden
Thomas Rosenberger 1970 (S5) AUT Austria
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Senioren II

1. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) GER Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:39,09 272
Süddeutscher Seniorenmeister

2. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) GER RG Hüttersdorf 00:43,62 196
3. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:14,87 38

Senioren III

1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) GER BSG Bad Langensalza 00:50,94 139
Süddeutscher Seniorenmeister

Offene Klasse

1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER BV Leipzig 00:28,59 696
Süddeutscher Meister

2. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:26,85 662
3. Klaus Ryba 1978(S14) AUT Austria 00:31,86 500
4. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,29 441
5. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) GER SV Cannstatt 00:33,78 419
6. Alexander Riekes 1985(S13) GER BV Leipzig 00:31,29 418
7. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 00:39,69 405
8. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:34,37 398
9. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) GER Waspo Langendreer-Werne 00:34,73 388
10. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 00:30,76 383
11. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 00:44,47 366
12. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) GER MTV Köln 1850 00:37,23 315
13. Thomas Weber 1986(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:38,07 293
14. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:33,71 291
15. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:40,56 277
16. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) GER Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:39,09 272
17. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 00:36,53 269
18. Michael Killinger 1981(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 00:40,50 244
19. Arif Pirasal 1990(S14) GER BSV Frankenthal I 00:40,54 242
20. Erik van de Logt 1996(S9) GER MTV Köln 1850 00:41,03 235
21. Daniel Kurzke 1978(S14) GER BSG Bad Langensalza 00:41,69 223
22. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) GER BSG-Jugend Bensheim 00:44,86 204
23. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 00:38,23 199
24. Roland Kerner 1958(S9) GER RG Hüttersdorf 00:43,62 196
25. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) GER 1. WSV Selb 00:57,19 195
26. Robin Britten 1995(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 00:38,61 193
27. Björn Liebig 1978(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:46,93 156
28. Christian Günter 1977(AB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,22 148
29. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) GER BSG Bad Langensalza 00:50,94 139
30. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:48,88 138
31. David Nagele 1981(AB) GER VSG Lahr 00:45,28 120
32. Steffen Gleißner 1985(S14) GER BSG-Jugend Bensheim 00:52,86 109
33. Moritz Appel 1986(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,25 101
34. Marko Fitzek 1981(AB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:49,51 91
35. Dennis Schlee 1996(AB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 00:50,09 88
36. Mark Fay 1970(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 00:58,39 81
37. Florian Haaré 2000(S3) GER DLRG Weimar 02:43,65 67
38. Maximilian Keller 1985(S14) GER BSG-Jugend Bensheim 01:06,02 56
39. Herbert Krüger 1982(S14) GER Peiner Schwimmverein 01:07,50 52
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40. Lukas Heitel 1991(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:09,15 48
41. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:14,87 38
42. Sarimaden Sezai 1987(S14) GER TUS Neuhofen 01:19,40 32
42. Jens Kümmerle 1972(S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:19,62 32
44. Martin Zehfuß 1963(S14) GER TUS Neuhofen 01:36,46 18
45. Thomas Köhler 1999(S14) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:39,79 16
45. Steven Klatt 2004(AB) GER SV Möhnewelle 01:27,88 16

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Christian Flemming 1996 GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Martin Weber 1972 (S14) GER HdS Quierschied
Jens Heller 1994 (S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Markus Zieger 1993 (S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
André Müller 1985 (S12) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz
Sebastian Iwanow 1985 (S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Norman Flemming 1993 (S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Nicht am Start

Dirk Keim 1967 (S14) GER VSG Wiesbaden
Thomas Rosenberger 1970 (S5) AUT Austria
Sebastian Wanninger 1991 (AB) GER TV Neckargemünd


